AMENI MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATRIN OF PARTURE	 1 APM NO.		1, CONTRACT (D COUR		PAGE		F
						1	1 3	_
R. AMERICAN PORTOR NO. 1801.6	APR 0 4 2012	4 PROJECT ROJE REMAINS CS0-12-037; CS0-12-062 CS0-12-053					_	
Medica.	3100	7. ACMONISTERSD BY (French	CODE 31.00					
U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jurry Forcell Jr.		U.S. Ruclear Regulatory Commission Riv. of Contracts Bail Stop: Tw8-U1-RIGH						
Hail Stop: TWE-01-mlOM Washington, DC 20555		Mashington, DC 2						_
MARK AND ADDRESS OF CONTINGTON 9%, sheet, owing Shifts	mi TPCrisi)		8	SA. AMERICANITY OF BOLICE	KTICH NO	L		
MAR, INCOMPORATED				OR DATED (SINK ITSE YE)	. -			-
1803 ERREANCH MLVD STR 204				19A MICEIPECKION OF CONTINCTIONERS NO. GESSEPOZE PIK. DR33-06-317-2045			-	
ROCKVILLE NO 208506106				109. OATED (BIBLITEM 18)			-	
	PACELTY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AME			03-19-2008				-
The stove numbered adicization is amended so set if Olive in ust administrating receipt of this coverableach price is and 15, and returning other set sales, or (s) by separate letter or telegram with rest sales, or (s) by separate letter or telegram with ONOW, EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED ON THE FIRST RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vide by lake one or telegram or latter, provided each telegram or latter.	ior to the hour and date speci copies of the emendments in the emendment of the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RE- LOCATION COMPANY OF THE RE- THE RE- LOCATION COMPANY OF THE RE- THE RE	iled in the eclicitation or us: ent; (b) By activisidedging it is eclicitation and american ECEPT OF OFFERS PRO electors an offer allow	ecelpi rd mu IR TO adv as	ded, by one of the tollow of this emundment on a minera. FABLURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE Audited, such change o	ech cop OLIR AC SPECI My be #	y of the }- FIED MA\ wdo	,	
and date smedical.	R. 2012-79-51-3-145	JC: 87343 BOC: 2		APPM: 3120200			1	-
JPRI Ob	5; RQ121161; MAICH: Liceted Amount: \$166.	,541511; PSC:D313 ,000,00		FFS" LA	121	skl	40,	200.00
IT MODIFIES T	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRISED IN	Шă		PR	1215	sko	- 104,00
A THE CHARGE CHOOSE IS RECEIVED FURNISHED & THE CO.	MANUFACTURE CHANGES BUT FORT	TH SHITTEN THAT WALL IN THE C	CHITICA	CIT CHICAR NO. IN FIRM 10A.				
R, THE ABOVE HANGERED CONTINGENOUSE IS INCOMED TO	HERLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	MARGES South as Changes by	4	ties, appropriation date, etc.)				
ONT FORTH IN TISM 94, PURISHBUT TO THE ANTHORITY OF THE C. THE BUTYLESUTAL ACCUMENT IS SATURDED INTO FUND	K GA PATE	AR Clause 52.243-3						-
*								
If CL-age (Sheets) the cLineagenge and arquing)								
	required to sign this docume			s to the lesting effice.				
the purpose of this rediffication is to total chilestion amount from \$1,207,335 at \$1,227,773.95 and \$) at Please see page 2 for a detailed description.	1) provide increments .60 to \$1,353,335.60, xtend the task order	al funding in the m , 2) increase the t period of performs	erk Eron		ther unt f	rom sby inc	reasing	
rotal Chiling Amount: \$1,353,335.60 (Fotal Chiling Amount: \$1,479,773.95 (Cheriod of Performance: 05/19/2008 - 10/	Changed) anged)							
Recogless pro-folial inputs, all terror and constitute at the elemental referen	and in time 60, or 100, as handship the	majoril, spanning machine good and in the	foot c					_
Linda Klages		TA MANDAND THE ROP COMM Jordan Pulsaki Contracting Off		Orbertan (130a - hand				_
Vice President, Contr	4-4-2012	na peritarian or se	*	Dalast-		4-4	- /~	_
mod Jagre		-/	40			<u>' </u>	-16	_
Man The Thematon Principal Edition Hot Lamba.		U		Prope	PAID LO		en des	
A Livering districts of the livering of the li		t.						

APR 1 7 2012

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance:

In accordance with FAR Clause 52-243-3, CHANGES—TIME-AND-MATERIALS OR LABOR-HOURS, section 3.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, the subject task order is hereby revised to read as follows:

The Annual Security Control Test Reports shall be coordinated with the systems owners, accepted by CSO, and completed by October 31, 2012. The period of performance for this task order will be from date of award through October 31, 2012.

The purpose of this modification is to increase the task order ceiling amount and provide incremental funding:

in accordance with FAR Clause 52-232-22, LIMITATION OF FUNDS, **section 4.0 FUNDING**, the subject task order is hereby revised to read as follows:

- (a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is \$1,479,773.95.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$1,353,335.60. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the contractor's risk.

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

FY'08 Obligation Amount	\$279,335.60
FY'09 Obligation Amount	
FY'10 Obligation Amount	
FY'11 Obligation Amount	
FY'12 Obligation Amount	\$ 170,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is: \$1,353,335.60

End of text.